
to/from
NET2202 2130Z 0140Z(+1) A319 Athens (ATH) NET2201 0600Z 1010Z A319

NET2204 1110Z 1520Z A319 NET2203 1620Z 2030Z A319

Addis Ababa (ADD) outbound Addis Ababa (ADD) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET2132 0935Z 1250Z B738 Athens (ATH) NET2131 0500Z 0840Z B738

NET2134 1820Z 2135Z B738 NET2133 1345Z 1725Z B738

NET085 1230Z 2015Z B772 Boston (BOS) NET086 2200Z 0450Z(+1) B772

NET1251 0800Z 1150Z A321 Casablanca (CMN) NET1252 1300Z 1550Z A321

NET1253 1700Z 1950Z A321 NET1254 2100Z 2350Z A321

NET1163 1145Z 1320Z A320 Dublin (DUB) NET1164 1420Z 1600Z A320

NET512 1130Z 1655Z B772 Kuwait (KWI) NET511 0100Z 0655Z B772

NET1102 0750Z 0910Z A319 Manchester (MAN) NET1101 0545Z 0700Z A319

NET1104 1200Z 1320Z A319 NET1103 1000Z 1115Z A319

NET1106 1610Z 1730Z A319 NET1105 1405Z 1520Z A319

NET1167 0500Z 0715Z A320 Rome (FCO) NET1168 0815Z 1045Z A320

NET512 1130Z 0230Z B772 1 stop Singapore (SIN) NET511 1530Z 0655Z(+1) B772 1 stop

NET1165 1700Z 1835Z A320 Zurich (ZRH) NET1166 1935Z 2115Z A320

Amsterdam (AMS) outbound Amsterdam (AMS) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5749 1800Z 1830Z F100 Curacao (CUR) NET5750 1630Z 1700Z F100

NET5751 2130Z 2200Z F100 NET5752 2000Z 2030Z F100

Aruba (AUA) outbound Aruba (AUA) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET2201 0600Z 1010Z A319 Addis Ababa (ADD) NET2202 2130Z 0140Z(+1) A319

NET2203 1620Z 2030Z A319 NET2204 1110Z 1520Z A319

NET2131 0500Z 0840Z B738 Amsterdam (AMS) NET2132 0935Z 1250Z B738

NET2133 1345Z 1725Z B738 NET2134 1820Z 2135Z B738

NET105 1030Z 1945Z B744 Boston (BOS) NET106 2200Z 0715Z(+1) B744

NET202 1500Z 0235Z(+1) A332 1 stop NET201 0240Z 1345Z A332 1 stop

NET121 1945Z 0430Z(+1) A332 Johannesburg (JNB) NET122 0700Z 1545Z A332

NET202 1500Z 2010Z A332 Keflavik (KEF) NET201 0830Z 1345Z A332

NET131 0430Z 0735Z A321 Kuwait (KWI) NET132 1700Z 2000Z A321

NET2101 0400Z 0540Z A321 Larnaca (LCA) NET2102 0630Z 0815Z A321

NET2001 0400Z 0745Z B738 Lisbon (LIS) NET2002 0825Z 1210Z B738

NET2003 1250Z 1635Z B738 NET2004 1715Z 2055Z B738

NET1022 0455Z 0900Z A321 Manchester (MAN) NET1021 0600Z 0940Z A321

NET1024 0925Z 1330Z A321 NET1023 1000Z 1340Z A321

NET1026 1255Z 1700Z A321 NET1025 1430Z 1810Z A321

NET1028 1655Z 2100Z A321 NET1027 1800Z 2140Z A321

NET101 1000Z 2030Z B744 New York (JFK) NET102 2330Z 0900Z(+1) B744

NET2111 0400Z 0730Z A320 Paris (CDG) NET2112 0825Z 1145Z A320

NET2113 1240Z 1610Z A320 NET2114 1705Z 2025Z A320

NET111 1200Z 0540Z(+1) B744 1 stop Perth (PER) NET112 0845Z 0330Z(+1) B744 1 stop

NET111 1200Z 2250Z(+1) B744 Singapore (SIN) NET112 1559Z 0330Z(+1) B744

NET103 0800Z 1945Z B744 Vancouver (YVR) NET104 1930Z 0615Z(+1) B744

Athens (ATH) outbound Athens (ATH) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET652 1845Z 2200Z A320 Brisbane (BNE) NET651 0845Z 1145Z A320

NET643 2000Z 0745Z(+1) A332 1 - 3 - 5 - - Hong Kong (HKG) NET644 0900Z 2050Z A332 - 2 - 4 - 6 -

NET633 2000Z 0959Z(+1) B752 2 stops 1 - - 4 - - - Honolulu (HNL) NET634 1530Z 0645Z(+1) B752 2 stops - 2 - - 5 - -

NET621 1155Z 0145Z(+1) B744 Los Angeles (LAX) NET622 0500Z 1745Z B744

NET002 0330Z 0535Z(+1) B744 1 stop Manchester (MAN) NET001 2230Z 2230Z(+1) B744 1 stop

NET612 1830Z 2230Z A332 Melbourne (MEL) NET611 0900Z 1230Z A332

NET637 1930Z 2235Z B738 1 2 3 - 5 6 - Nadi (NAN) NET638 2345Z 0250Z(+1) B738 1 2 3 - 5 6 -

NET639 0400Z 0555Z B738 1 2 3 - 5 6 - Norfolk Island (NLK) NET640 0700Z 0840Z B738 1 2 3 - 5 6 -

NET631 1930Z 0215Z(+1) B752 - - 3 - - 6 7 Papeete (PPT) NET632 0400Z 1005Z B752 1 - - 4 - - 7

NET633 2000Z 0245Z(+1) B752 1 stop 1 - - 4 - - - NET634 2300Z 0645Z(+1) B752 1 stop - 2 - - 5 - -

NET635 2000Z 0235Z(+1) B738 1 stop - - - 4 - - 7 NET636 0335Z 1105Z B738 1 stop 1 - - 4 - - -

NET612 1830Z 0330Z(+1) A332 1 stop Perth (PER) NET611 0435Z 1230Z A332 1 stop

NET633 2000Z 2350Z B752 1 - - 4 - - - Rarotonga (RAR) NET634 0215Z 0645Z B752 - - 3 - - 6 -

NET635 2000Z 2350Z B738 - - - 4 - - 7 NET636 0635Z 1105Z B738 1 - - 4 - - -

NET502 2145Z 0815Z B744 Singapore (SIN) NET501 1000Z 1930Z B744

NET002 0330Z 1400Z B744 NET001 1310Z 2230Z B744

NET602 2320Z 0220Z(+1) B738 Sydney (SYD) NET601 1900Z 2230Z B738

NET604 0615Z 0915Z A320 NET603 0125Z 0445Z A320

NET641 1030Z 2100Z B744 Tokyo (NRT) NET642 2300Z 0930Z(+1) B744

Auckland (AKL) outbound Auckland (AKL) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5708 1200Z 1220Z A319 Curacao (CUR) NET5701 1520Z 1600Z F100

NET5700 1400Z 1420Z F100 NET5703 1820Z 1850Z F100

NET5702 1710Z 1730Z F100 NET5709 1920Z 2000Z A319

NET5704 2000Z 2020Z F100 NET5705 2120Z 2140Z F100

NET5710 2100Z 2120Z A319 NET5707 2340Z 0000Z(+1) F100

NET5706 2230Z 2250Z F100 NET5711 0359Z 0440Z A319

NET5782 1430Z 1830Z F100 1 stop Havana (HAV) NET5783 1900Z 2300Z F100 1 stop

NET5782 1430Z 1610Z F100 Kingston (KIN) NET5783 2050Z 2300Z F100

NET5708 1200Z 1530Z A319 1 stop Miami (MIA) NET5709 1630Z 2000Z A319 1 stop

NET5710 2100Z 0030Z(+1) A319 1 stop NET5711 0110Z 0440Z A319 1 stop

NET5712 1500Z 1710Z F100 San Juan (SJU) NET5713 1700Z 1810Z F100

NET5714 1900Z 2010Z F100 NET5715 2100Z 2210Z F100

NET5716 1430Z 1600Z F100 St Maarten (SXM) NET5717 1700Z 1830Z F100

NET5718 1920Z 2100Z F100 NET5719 2230Z 0000Z(+1) F100

Bonaire (BON) outbound Bonaire (BON) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET086 2200Z 0450Z(+1) B772 Amsterdam (AMS) NET085 1230Z 2015Z B772

NET106 2200Z 0715Z(+1) B744 Athens (ATH) NET105 1030Z 1945Z B744

NET201 0240Z 1345Z A332 1 stop NET202 1500Z 0235Z(+1) A332 1 stop

NET5121 1115Z 1400Z CRJ9 Chicago (ORD) NET5122 1440Z 1700Z CRJ9

NET5123 1740Z 2025Z CRJ9 NET5124 2105Z 2325Z CRJ9

NET5125 1100Z 1300Z B738 Cleveland (CLE) NET5126 0130Z 0300Z B738

NET082 2100Z 0415Z(+1) A332 - 2 - 4 - - - Copenhagen (CPH) NET081 0700Z 1415Z A332 - 2 - 4 - - -

NET201 0240Z 0740Z A332 Keflavik (KEF) NET202 2100Z 0235Z(+1) A332

NET5101 1015Z 1630Z B752 Los Angeles (LAX) NET5102 2245Z 0345Z(+1) B752

NET5103 1500Z 2115Z B752 NET5104 0715Z 1215Z B752

NET052 1630Z 2250Z A332 Manchester (MAN) NET051 0815Z 1515Z A332

NET054 0130Z 0750Z A332 NET053 1700Z 0000Z A332

NET5161 1215Z 1815Z A332 Mexico City (MEX) NET5162 1830Z 2330Z A332

NET5011 1040Z 1400Z B738 Miami (MIA) NET5012 1500Z 1815Z B738

NET5013 1915Z 2235Z B738 NET5014 2335Z 0250Z(+1) B738

NET5406 1200Z 1250Z CRJ9 Montreal Mirabel (YMX) NET5405 2110Z 2200Z CRJ9

NET5111 1100Z 1200Z CRJ9 New York (JFK) NET5112 1240Z 1340Z CRJ9

NET5113 1420Z 1520Z CRJ9 NET5114 1620Z 1720Z CRJ9

NET5115 1800Z 1900Z CRJ9 NET5116 2000Z 2100Z CRJ9

NET5117 2140Z 2240Z CRJ9 NET5118 2320Z 0020Z(+1) CRJ9

NET5119 0120Z 0220Z CRJ9 NET5120 0300Z 0359Z CRJ9

NET5091 1300Z 1700Z B752 San Juan PR (SJU) NET5092 1815Z 2215Z B752

NET5001 1215Z 1720Z B752 Vancouver (YVR) NET5002 1730Z 2245Z B752

NET5003 2215Z 0320Z(+1) B752 NET5004 0545Z 1100Z B752

Boston (BOS) outbound Boston (BOS) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET651 0845Z 1145Z A320 Auckland (AKL) NET652 1845Z 2200Z A320

NET6102 2200Z 2330Z A320 Sydney (SYD) NET6101 0030Z 0155Z A320

NET6104 0255Z 0425Z A320 NET6103 0525Z 0650Z A320

Brisbane (BNE) outbound Brisbane (BNE) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET3301 2015Z 0230Z A320 Caracas (CCS) NET3300 1300Z 1915Z A320

Buenos Aires (EZE) outbound Buenos Aires (EZE) inbound
daily daily



to/from
NET6502 0500Z 0700Z B738 Johannesburg (JNB) NET6501 0400Z 0610Z B738

NET6504 0700Z 0900Z B738 NET404 0635Z 0845Z B772

NET6506 1300Z 1500Z B738 NET6503 1000Z 1210Z B738

NET6508 1700Z 1900Z B738 NET6505 1400Z 1610Z B738

NET403 1845Z 2045Z B772 NET6507 1600Z 1810Z B738

NET6510 1945Z 2145Z B738 NET6509 1800Z 2010Z B738

NET404 1000Z 0045Z(+1) B772 Miami (MIA) NET403 0230Z 1715Z B772

Cape Town (CPT) outbound Cape Town (CPT) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET3300 1300Z 1915Z A320 Buenos Aires (EZE) NET3301 2015Z 0230Z(+1) A320

NET5721 1420Z 1500Z A319 Curacao (CUR) NET5720 1300Z 1340Z A319

NET5723 2020Z 2100Z A319 NET5722 1900Z 1940Z A319

NET5725 0050Z 0130Z A319 NET5724 2330Z 0010Z(+1) A319

NET3302 1200Z 1530Z A320 - 2 - 4 - 6 - Lima (LIM) NET3303 0330Z 0650Z A320 - - 3 - 5 - 7

NET3304 1300Z 1450Z A320 1 - 3 - 5 - 7 Paramaribo (PBM) NET3305 0200Z 0350Z A320 1 2 - 4 - 6 -

NET3304 1300Z 1950Z A320 1 stop 1 - 3 - 5 - 7 Rio de Janeiro (GIG) NET3305 2050Z 0350Z(+1) A320 1 stop 1 - 3 - 5 - 7

NET3302 1200Z 2050Z A320 1 stop - 2 - 4 - 6 - Sao Paulo (GRU) NET3303 2200Z 0650Z(+1) A320 1 stop - 2 - 4 - 6 -

Caracas (CCS) outbound Caracas (CCS) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET1252 1400Z 1650Z A321 Amsterdam (AMS) NET1251 1000Z 1250Z A321

NET1254 2200Z 0050Z(+1) A321 NET1253 1800Z 2050Z A321

Casablanca (CMN) outbound Casablanca (CMN) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5122 1440Z 1700Z CRJ9 Boston (BOS) NET5121 1115Z 1400Z CRJ9

NET5124 2105Z 2325Z CRJ9 NET5123 1740Z 2025Z CRJ9

NET5128 1630Z 1730Z B738 Cleveland (CLE) NET5127 1400 1530Z B738

NET5172 1530Z 1810Z CRJ9 Denver (DEN) NET5171 1230Z 1450Z CRJ9

NET5174 2150Z 0030Z(+1) CRJ9 NET5173 1850Z 2110Z CRJ9

NET5311 1625Z 1925Z B738 Miami (MIA) NET5312 1210Z 1525Z B738

NET5313 0040Z 0340Z B738 NET5314 2025Z 2340Z B738

NET5212 2230Z 0205Z(+1) B738 Vancouver (YVR) NET5211 1800Z 2135Z B738

Chicago (ORD) outbound Chicago (ORD) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET614 0400Z 1330Z A332 1 stop Perth (PER) NET613 1455Z 0015Z(+1) A332 1 stop

NET614 0400Z 0730Z A332 Sydney (SYD) NET613 2015Z 0015Z(+1) A332

Christchurch (CHC) outbound Christchurch (CHC) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5126 0130Z 0300Z B738 Boston (BOS) NET5125 1100Z 1300Z B738

NET5127 1400Z 1530Z B738 Chicago (ORD) NET5128 1630Z 1730Z B738

NET5129 1830Z 2100Z B738 Miami (MIA) NET5130 2200Z 0030Z(+1) B738

Cleveland (CLE) outbound Cleveland (CLE) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET081 0700Z 1415Z A332 - 2 - 4 - - - Boston (BOS) NET082 2100Z 0415Z(+1) A332 - 2 - 4 - - -

NET1201 0815Z 1230Z A332 1 - 3 - 5 6 - Funchal (FNC) NET1202 1400Z 1815Z A332 1 - 3 - 5 6 -

NET1203 0640Z 0950 A320 Keflavik (KEF) NET1204 1030 1330Z A320

NET1205 0500Z 0700Z A320 London (LHR) NET1206 0745Z 0935Z A320

NET1207 1020Z 1220Z A320 NET1208 1305Z 1455Z A320

NET1209 1540Z 1740Z A320 NET1210 1825Z 2015Z A320

NET1052 1410Z 1605Z A320 Manchester (MAN) NET1055 0410Z 0600Z A320

NET1054 1830Z 2025Z A332 - - - - - 6 - NET1051 0500Z 0650Z A332 1 - - - - - -

NET1056 2100Z 2255Z A320 NET1053 1930Z 2120Z A320

NET514 2045Z 0845Z(+1) B744 1 2 - 4 - 6 - Singapore (SIN) NET513 1555Z 0355Z(+1) B744 1 - 3 - 5 - 7

NET019 1015Z 2045Z A332 1 - - 4 - - - Tokyo (NRT) NET020 0300Z 1330Z A332 - - 3 - - - 7

NET020 1500Z 1650Z A332 - - 3 - - - 7 Zurich (ZRH) NET019 0700Z 0850Z A332 1 - - 4 - - -

Copenhagen (CPH) outbound Copenhagen (CPH) inbound

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5750 1630Z 1700Z F100 Aruba (AUA) NET5749 1800Z 1830Z F100

NET5752 2000Z 2030Z F100 NET5751 2130Z 2200Z F100

NET5701 1520Z 1600Z F100 Bonaire (BON) NET5708 1200Z 1220Z A319

NET5703 1820Z 1850Z F100 NET5700 1400Z 1420Z F100

NET5709 1920Z 2000Z A319 NET5702 1710Z 1730Z F100

NET5705 2120Z 2140Z F100 NET5704 2000Z 2020Z F100

NET5707 2340Z 0000Z(+1) F100 NET5710 2100Z 2120Z A319

NET5711 0359Z 0440Z A319 NET5706 2230Z 2250Z F100

NET5720 1300Z 1340Z A319 Caracas (CCS) NET5721 1420Z 1500Z A319

NET5722 1900Z 1940Z A319 NET5723 2020Z 2100Z A319

NET5724 2330Z 0010Z(+1) A319 NET5725 0050Z 0130Z A319

NET5760 1620Z 1900Z F100 1 stop Havana (HAV) NET5761 2100Z 0000Z(+1) F100 1 stop

NET5760 1620Z 1650Z F100 Kingston (KIN) NET5761 2220Z 0000Z(+1) F100

NET5708 1300Z 1530Z A319 Miami (MIA) NET5709 1630Z 1900Z A319

NET5710 2200Z 0030Z(+1) A319 NET5711 0110Z 0340Z A319

NET4400 1500Z 1715Z CRJ9 Paramaribo (PBM) NET4401 1815Z 2030Z CRJ9

NET4402 2130Z 2345Z CRJ9 NET4403 0045Z 0300Z CRJ9

NET5726 1530Z 1640Z F100 Santo Domingo (SDQ) NET5723 1730Z 1840Z F100

NET5728 1920Z 2030Z F100 NET5725 2110Z 2220Z F100

NET4500 1505Z 1720Z CRJ9 San Jose CR (SJO) NET4501 1820Z 2035Z CRJ9

NET4502 2135Z 2350Z CRJ9 NET4502 0050Z 0305Z CRJ9

NET5730 1600Z 1720Z F100 St. Maarten (SXM) NET5731 1800Z 1920Z F100

NET5732 2010Z 2130Z F100 NET5733 2220Z 2340Z F100

Curacao (CUR) outbound Curacao (CUR) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET6512 1330Z 1700Z B738 Johannesburg (JNB) NET6511 0900Z 1230Z B738

Dar es Salaam (DAR) outbound Dar es Salaam (DAR) inbound
daily daily



to/from
NET662 1300Z 1840Z A332 1 - - 4 - - 7 Sydney (SYD) NET661 0445Z 1100Z A332 1 - - 4 - - 7

Denpasar/Bali (DPS) outbound Denpasar/Bali (DPS) inbound



to/from
NET5171 1230Z 1450Z CRJ9 Chicago (ORD) NET5172 1530Z 1810Z CRJ9

NET5173 1850Z 2110Z CRJ9 NET5174 2150Z 0030Z(+1) CRJ9

NET5175 1245Z 1505Z CRJ9 Los Angeles (LAX) NET5176 1545Z 1800Z CRJ9

NET5177 1840Z 2100Z CRJ9 NET5178 2140Z 2355Z CRJ9

NET5181 1240Z 1510Z CRJ9 San Francisco (SFO) NET5182 1550Z 1820Z CRJ9

NET5183 1900Z 2130Z CRJ9 NET5184 2210Z 0040Z(+1) CRJ9

NET5185 0615 0805 CRJ9 Vancouver (YVR) NET5186 1545Z 1815Z CRJ9

NET5187 1310 1500 CRJ9 NET5188 2240Z 0110Z(+1) CRJ9

Denver (DEN) outbound Denver (DEN) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET136 0900Z 1030Z A332 Kuwait (KWI) NET135 0600Z 0730Z A332

NET134 1130Z 1300Z A321 NET133 0840Z 1010Z A321

Dubai (DXB) outbound Dubai (DXB) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET1164 1420Z 1600Z A320 Amsterdam (AMS) NET1163 1145Z 1320z A320

NET1141 1100Z 1300Z A321 Keflavik (KEF) NET1146 1200Z 1400Z A321

NET3112 1020Z 1300Z B738 Lisbon (LIS) NET3111 0645Z 0925Z B738

NET3114 1730Z 2010Z B738 NET3113 1400Z 1640Z B738

NET1142 0500Z 0555Z A321 Manchester (MAN) NET1141 0630Z 0720Z A321

NET1144 1130Z 1225Z A321 NET1143 0930Z 1020Z A321

NET1146 1430Z 1525Z A321 NET1145 1430Z 1520Z A321

NET1148 1930Z 2025Z A321 NET1147 1730Z 1820Z A321

Dublin (DUB) outbound Dublin (DUB) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET1202 1400Z 1815Z A332 1 - 3 - 5 6 - Copenhagen (CPH) NET1201 0815Z 1230Z A332 1 - 3 - 5 6 -

NET3102 1425Z 1600Z A321 Lisbon (LIS) NET3101 1155Z 1335Z A321

NET1162 1245Z 1615Z A332 - - - - - - 7 Manchester (MAN) NET1161 0800Z 1115Z A332 - - - - - - 7

Funchal (FNC) outbound Funchal (FNC) inbound

daily daily



to/from
NET5402 1525Z 1640Z CRJ9 Montreal Mirabel (YMX) NET5401 1330Z 1445Z CRJ9

NET5404 1915Z 2030Z CRJ9 NET5403 1720Z 1835Z CRJ9

Halifax (YHZ) outbound Halifax (YHZ) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5783 1900Z 2300Z F100 1 stop Bonaire (BON) NET5782 1430Z 1730Z F100 1 stop

NET5761 2100Z 0000Z(+1) F100 1 stop Curacao (CUR) NET5760 1620Z 1900Z F100 1 stop

NET5783 1900Z 2020Z F100 Kingston (KIN) NET5782 1610Z 1730Z F100

NET5761 2100z 2140Z F100 NET5760 1740Z 1900Z F100

Havana (HVN) outbound Havana (HVN) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET644 0900Z 2050Z A332 - - 3 - 5 - 7 Auckland (AKL) NET643 2000Z 0745Z(+1) A332 - 2 - 4 - 6 -

NET4112 1530Z 1900Z A332 Singapore (SIN) NET4111 0000Z 0345Z A332

NET646 1015Z 1820Z A332 - 2 - 4 - 6 7 Sydney (SYD) NET645 2030Z 0620Z(+1) A332 1 - 3 - 5 - 7

NET4111 0445Z 0845Z A332 Tokyo (NRT) NET4112 1000Z 1430Z A332

Hong Kong (HKG) outbound Hong Kong (HKG) inbound

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET634 1530Z 0645Z(+1) B752 2 stops - 2 - - 5 - - Auckland (AKL) NET633 2000Z 0959Z(+1) B752 2 stops 1 - - 4 - - -

NET5106 0100Z 0600Z B752 Los Angeles (LAX) NET5105 1800Z 2330Z B752

NET634 1530Z 2130Z B752 - 2 - - 5 - - Papeete (PPT) NET633 0400Z 0959Z B752 - 2 - - 5 - -

NET634 1530Z 0100Z(+1) B752 1 stop - 2 - - 5 - - Rarotonga (RAR) NET633 0100Z 0959Z B752 1 stop - 2 - - 5 - -

NET5203 0000Z 1125Z B752 1 stop Toronto (YYZ) NET5204 1045Z 2230Z B752 1 stop

NET5203 0000Z 0540Z B752 Vancouver (YVR) NET5204 1645Z 2230Z B752

Honolulu (HNL) outbound Honolulu (HNL) inbound

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET122 0700Z 1545Z A332 Athens (ATH) NET121 1945Z 0430Z(+1) A332

NET6501 0400Z 0610Z B738 Cape Town (CPT) NET6502 0500Z 0700Z B738

NET404 0635Z 0845Z B772 NET6504 0700Z 0900Z B738

NET6503 1000Z 1210Z B738 NET6506 1300Z 1500Z B738

NET6505 1400Z 1610Z B738 NET6508 1700Z 1900Z B738

NET6507 1600Z 1810Z B738 NET403 1845Z 2045Z B772

NET6509 1800Z 2010Z B738 NET6510 1945Z 2145Z B738

NET6511 0900Z 1230Z B738 Dar es Salaam (DAR) NET6512 1330Z 1700Z B738

NET404 0635Z 0045Z(+1) B772 1 stop Miami (MIA) NET403 0230Z 2045Z B772 1 stop

NET522 1030Z 2045Z B772 1 - 3 - 5 - - Singapore (SIN) NET521 1715Z 0400Z(+1) B772 - 2 - 4 - - 7

NET6513 0500Z 0830Z B738 Zanzibar (ZNZ) NET6514 0930Z 1300Z B738

Johannesburg (JNB) outbound Johannesburg (JNB) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET201 0830Z 1345Z A332 Athens (ATH) NET202 1500Z 2010Z A332

NET202 2100Z 0235Z(+1) A332 Boston (BOS) NET201 0240Z 0740Z A332

NET1204 1030Z 1330Z A320 Copenhagen (CPH) NET1203 0640Z 0950Z A320

NET1146 1200Z 1400Z A321 Dublin (DUB) NET1141 1100Z 1300Z A321

NET1146 1200Z 1625Z A321 1 stop Manchester (MAN) NET1141 0630Z 1100Z A321 1 stop

Keflavik (KEF) outbound Keflavik (KEF) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5783 2050Z 2300Z F100 Bonaire (BON) NET5782 1430Z 1610Z F100

NET5761 2220Z 0000Z(+1) F100 Curacao (CUR) NET5760 1620Z 1740Z F100

NET5782 1610Z 1730Z F100 Havana (HAV) NET5783 1900Z 2020Z F100

NET5760 1740Z 1900Z F100 NET5761 2100Z 2140Z F100

Kingston (KIN) outbound Kingston (KIN) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET012 0400Z 1945Z A332 1 stop - - 3 - 5 - 7 Manchester (MAN) NET011 1100Z 0235Z(+1) A332 1 stop - 2 - 4 - 6 -

NET012 0400Z 0635Z A332 - - 3 - 5 - 7 Phuket (HKT) NET011 0000Z 0235Z A332 - - 3 - 5 - 7

NET664 0530Z 1230Z A332 - 2 - - 5 - - Sydney (SYD) NET663 2100Z 0415Z(+1) A332 1 - - 4 - - -

Kota Kinabalu (BKI) outbound Kota Kinabalu (BKI) inbound



to/from
NET511 0100Z 0655Z B772 Amsterdam (AMS) NET512 1130Z 1655Z B772

              

NET132 1700Z 2000Z A321 Athens (ATH) NET131 0730 1035 A321

NET135 0600Z 0730Z A332 Dubai (DXB) NET136 0900Z 1030Z A332

NET133 0840Z 1010Z A321 NET134 1130Z 1300Z A321

NET016 1400Z 2000Z A332 Manchester (MAN) NET015 2200Z 0400Z(+1) A332

NET512 1830Z 0230Z(+1) B772 Singapore (SIN) NET511 1530Z 2340Z B772

Kuwait (KWI) outbound Kuwait (KWI) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET2102 0630Z 0815Z A321 Athens (ATH) NET2101 0400Z 0540Z A321

Larnaca (LCA) outbound Larnaca (LCA) inbound
daily daily



to/from
NET3303 0330Z 0650Z A320 - - 3 - 5 - 7 Caracas (CCS) NET3302 1200Z 1530Z A320 - 2 - 4 - 6 -

NET3302 1630Z 2050Z A320 - 2 - 4 - 6 - Sao Paulo (GRU) NET3303 2200Z 0230Z(+1) A320 - 2 - 4 - 6 -

Lima (LIM) outbound Lima (LIM) inbound



to/from
NET2002 0825Z 1210Z B738 Athens (ATH) NET2001 0400Z 0745Z B738

NET2004 1715Z 2105Z B738 NET2003 1250Z 1635Z B738

NET3111 0645Z 0925Z B738 Dublin (DUB) NET3112 1020Z 1300Z B738

NET3113 1400Z 1640Z B738 NET3114 1730Z 2010Z B738

NET3101 1155Z 1335Z A321 Funchal (FNC) NET3102 1425Z 1600Z A321

NET3121 0515Z 0745Z A321 London (LHR) NET3122 0835Z 1105Z A321

NET3123 1650Z 1920Z A321 NET3124 2010Z 2240Z A321

NET3141 0530Z 0635Z A319 Madrid (MAD) NET3142 0715Z 0820Z A319

NET3143 0900Z 1005Z A319 NET3144 1045Z 1150Z A319

NET3145 1230Z 1335Z A319 NET3146 1415Z 1520Z A319

NET3147 1600Z 1705Z A319 NET3148 1745Z 1850Z A319

NET3149 1930Z 2035Z A319 NET3150 2115Z 2220Z A319

NET1002 0830Z 1115Z A319 Manchester (MAN) NET1001 0500Z 0745Z A319

NET1004 1530Z 1815Z A319 NET1003 1200Z 1445Z A319

NET1006 2230Z 0115Z(+1) A319 NET1005 1900Z 2145Z A319

NET3131 0500Z 0715Z B738 Paris (CDG) NET3132 0815Z 1035Z B738

NET3133 1135Z 1350Z B738 NET3134 1450Z 1710Z B738

Lisbon (LIS) outbound Lisbon (LIS) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET1206 0745Z 0935Z A320 Copenhagen (CPH) NET1205 0500Z 0700Z A320

NET1208 1305Z 1455Z A320 NET1207 1020Z 1220Z A320

NET1210 1825Z 2015Z A320 NET1209 1540Z 1740Z A320

NET3122 0835Z 1105Z A321 Lisbon (LIS) NET3121 0515Z 0745Z A321

NET3124 2010Z 2240Z A321 NET3123 1650Z 1920Z A321

NET1122 0655Z 0755Z A319 Manchester (MAN) NET1121 0500Z 0600Z A319

NET1124 1045Z 1145Z A319 NET1123 0850Z 0950Z A319

NET1126 1435Z 1535Z A319 NET1125 1240Z 1340Z A319

NET1128 1825Z 1925Z A319 NET1127 1630Z 1730Z A319

NET1130 2215Z 2315Z A319 NET1129 2020Z 2120Z A319

London Heathrow (LHR) outbound London Heathrow (LHR) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET622 0500Z 1745Z B744 Auckland (AKL) NET621 1155Z 0145Z(+1) B744

NET5102 2245Z 0345Z(+1) B752 Boston (BOS) NET5101 1015Z 1630Z B752

NET5104 0715Z 1215Z B752 NET5103 1500Z 2115Z B752

NET5176 1545Z 1800Z CRJ9 Denver (DEN) NET5175 1245Z 1505Z CRJ9

NET5178 2140Z 2355Z CRJ9 NET5177 1840Z 2100Z CRJ9

NET5105 1800Z 2330Z B752 Honolulu (HNL) NET5106 0100Z 0600Z B752

NET5022 1750Z 2250Z B752 Miami (MIA) NET5021 1200Z 1645Z B752

NET5024 0600Z 1100Z B752 NET5023 0005Z 0450Z B752

NET5191 1300Z 1420Z CRJ9 San Francisco (SFO) NET5192 1500Z 1620Z CRJ9

NET5193 1700Z 1820Z CRJ9 NET5194 1900Z 2020Z CRJ9

NET5195 2100Z 2220Z CRJ9 NET5196 2300Z 0020Z(+1) CRJ9

NET5197 0100Z 0220Z CRJ9 NET5198 0300Z 0420Z CRJ9

NET5151 1300Z 1530Z CRJ9 Vancouver (YVR) NET5154 1620Z 1850Z CRJ9

NET5153 1930Z 2200Z CRJ9 NET5156 2250Z 0120Z(+1) CRJ9

NET5155 0200Z 0430Z CRJ9 NET5152 0520Z 0750Z CRJ9

Los Angeles (LAX) outbound Los Angeles (LAX) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET3142 0715Z 0820Z A319 Lisbon (LIS) NET3141 0530Z 0635Z A319

NET3144 1045Z 1150Z A319 NET3143 0900Z 1005Z A319

NET3146 1415Z 1520Z A319 NET3145 1230Z 1335Z A319

NET3148 1745Z 1850Z A319 NET3147 1600Z 1705Z A319

NET3150 2115Z 2220Z A319 NET3149 1930Z 2035Z A319

NET1031 0845Z 1100Z A321 Manchester (MAN) NET1032 0530Z 0745Z A321

NET1033 1515Z 1730Z A321 NET1034 1200Z 1415Z A321

NET1035 2145Z 0000Z(+1) A321 NET1036 1830Z 2045Z A321

NET083 1000Z 1930Z A332 Miami (MIA) NET084 2130Z 0600Z(+1) A332

Madrid (MAD) outbound Madrid (MAD) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET1101 0545Z 0700Z A319 Amsterdam (AMS) NET1102 0750Z 0910Z A319

NET1103 1000Z 1120Z A319 NET1104 1200Z 1320Z A319

NET1105 1405Z 1520Z A319 NET1106 1610Z 1730Z A319

NET1021 0600Z 0940Z A321 Athens (ATH) NET1022 0455Z 0900Z A321

NET1023 1000Z 1340Z A321 NET1024 0925Z 1330Z A321

NET1025 1430Z 1810Z A321 NET1026 1255Z 1700Z A321

NET1027 1800Z 2140Z A321 NET1028 1655Z 2100Z A321

NET001 2230Z 2230Z(+1) B744 1 stop Auckland (AKL) NET002 0330Z 0535Z(+1) B744 1 stop

NET051 0815Z 1515Z A332 Boston (BOS) NET052 1630Z 2250Z A332

NET053 1700Z 0000Z A332 NET054 0130Z 0750Z A332

NET1171 1000Z 1440Z A319 Cairo (CAI) NET1172 0210Z 0650Z A319

NET1173 2130 0110Z(+1) A319 NET1174 1540Z 2020Z A319

NET1055 0410Z 0600Z A320 Copenhagen (CPH) NET1052 1410Z 1605Z A320

NET1051 0500Z 0650Z A332 1 - - - - - - NET1054 1830Z 2025Z A332 - - - - - 6 -

NET1053 1930Z 2120Z A320 NET1056 2100Z 2255Z A320

NET1141 0630Z 0720Z A321 Dublin (DUB) NET1142 0500Z 0555Z A321

NET1143 0930Z 1020Z A321 NET1144 1130Z 1225Z A321

NET1145 1430Z 1520Z A321 NET1146 1430Z 1525Z A321

NET1147 1730Z 1820Z A321 NET1148 1930Z 2025Z A321

NET1161 0800Z 1115Z A332 - - - - - - 7 Funchal (FNC) NET1162 1245Z 1615Z A332 - - - - - - 7

NET1141 0630Z 1100Z A321 1 stop Keflavik (KEF) NET1146 1200Z 1625Z A321 1 stop

NET011 1100Z 0235Z(+1) A332 1 stop - 2 - 4 - 6 - Kota Kinabalu (BKI) NET012 0400Z 1945Z A332 1 stop - - 3 - 5 - 7

NET015 2200Z 0400Z(+1) A332 Kuwait (KWI) NET016 1400Z 2000Z A332

NET1001 0500Z 0745Z A319 Lisbon (LIS) NET1002 0830Z 1115Z A319

NET1003 1200Z 1445Z A319 NET1004 1530Z 1815Z A319

NET1005 1900Z 2145Z A319 NET1006 2230Z 0115Z(+1) A319

NET1121 0500Z 0600Z A319 London (LHR) NET1122 0655Z 0755Z A319

NET1123 0850Z 0950Z A319 NET1124 1045Z 1145Z A319

NET1125 1240Z 1340Z A319 NET1126 1435Z 1535Z A319

NET1127 1630Z 1730Z A319 NET1128 1825Z 1925Z A319

NET1129 2020Z 2120Z A319 NET1130 2215Z 2315Z A319

NET1032 0530Z 0745Z A321 Madrid (MAD) NET1031 0845Z 1100Z A321

NET1034 1200Z 1415Z A321 NET1033 1515Z 1730Z A321

NET1036 1830Z 2045Z A321 NET1035 2145Z 0000Z(+1) A321

NET055 0930Z 1800Z A332 Miami (MIA) NET056 2100Z 0530Z(+1) A332

NET057 1600Z 0030Z(+1) A332 NET058 0215Z 1045Z A332

NET071 1400Z 2155Z A332 New York (JFK) NET072 2335Z 0630Z(+1) A332

NET1111 0515Z 0645Z A320 Paris (CDG) NET1112 0730Z 0900Z A320

NET1113 0945Z 1115Z A320 NET1114 1200Z 1330Z A320

NET1115 1415Z 1545Z A320 NET1116 1630Z 1800Z A320

NET011 1100Z 2300Z A332 Phuket (HKT) NET012 0745Z 1945Z A332

NET1153 1230Z 1530Z A320 Rome (FCO) NET1154 1630Z 1930Z A320

NET091 1145Z 1945Z A332 St. Maarten (SXM) NET092 2115Z 0515Z(+1) A332

NET001 2230Z 1130Z(+1) B744 Singapore (SIN) NET002 1530Z 0535Z(+1) B744

NET017 2200Z 0930Z(+1) A332 - - - - - - 7 Tokyo (NRT) NET018 1100Z 2230Z A332 1 - - - - - -

NET1175 1830Z 2140Z A319 Tripoli (TIP) NET1176 2240Z 0050Z(+1) A319

NET1177 1130Z 1410Z A319 Tunis (TUN) NET1178 1510Z 1750Z A319

NET1179 1900Z 2140Z A319 NET1180 2240Z 0020Z(+1) A319

NET063 1000Z 1900Z A332 Vancouver (YVR) NET064 2315Z 0815Z(+1) A332

NET061 1800Z 0100Z(+1) A332 NET062 0500Z 1400Z A332

NET1151 0630Z 0830Z A320 Zurich (ZRH) NET1152 0930Z 1130Z A320

Manchester (MAN) outbound Manchester (MAN) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET611 0900Z 1230Z A332 Auckland (AKL) NET612 1830Z 2230Z A332

NET612 2330Z 0330Z(+1) A332 Perth (PER) NET611 0435Z 0800Z A332

NET506 1410Z 2200Z B772 - - 3 - 5 - 7 Singapore (SIN) NET505 0400Z 1110Z B772 - - 3 - 5 - 7

NET6204 2220Z 2340Z A320 Sydney (SYD) NET6203 2000Z 2120Z A320

NET6202 0540Z 0700Z B738 NET6201 0320Z 0440Z B738

NET6206 1020Z 1140Z B738 NET6205 0800Z 0920Z B738

NET506 1410Z 1245Z(+1) B772 1 stop - - 3 - 5 - 7 Zurich (ZRH) NET505 1415Z 1110Z(+1) B772 1 stop - 2 - 4 - 6 -

Melbourne (MEL) outbound Melbourne (MEL) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5162 1830Z 2330Z A332 Boston (BOS) NET5161 1215Z 1815Z A332

NET5242 2030Z 0150Z(+1) B752 Vancouver (YVR) NET5241 1400Z 1915Z B752

Mexico City (MEX) outbound Mexico City (MEX) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



from/to
NET5709 1630Z 2000Z A319 1 stop Bonaire (BON) NET5708 1200Z 1530Z A319 1 stop

NET5711 0110Z 0440Z A319 1 stop NET5710 2100Z 0030Z(+1) A319 1 stop

NET5012 1500Z 1815Z B738 Boston (BOS) NET5011 1040Z 1400Z B738
NET5014 2335Z 0250Z(+1) B738 NET5013 1915Z 2235Z B738

NET405 0230Z 1715Z B772 Cape Town (CPT) NET404 1000Z 0045Z(+1) B772

NET5312 1210Z 1525Z B738 Chicago (ORD) NET5311 1645Z 1945Z B738

NET5314 2045Z 0000Z B738 NET5313 0055Z 0355Z B738

NET5130 2200Z 0030Z(+1) B738 Cleveland (CLE) NET5129 1830Z 2100Z B738

NET5709 1630Z 1900Z A319 Curacao (CUR) NET5708 1300Z 1530Z A319

NET5711 0110Z 0340Z A319 NET5710 2200Z 0030Z(+1) A319

NET403 0230Z 2045Z B772 1 stop Johannesburg (JNB) NET404 0635Z 0045Z(+1) B772 1 stop

NET5021 1200Z 1645Z B752 Los Angeles (LAX) NET5022 1750Z 2250Z B752

NET5023 0000Z 0445Z(+1) B752 NET5024 0555Z 1055Z B752

NET084 2130Z 0600Z(+1) A332 Madrid (MAD) NET083 1000Z 1930Z A332

NET056 2100Z 0530Z(+1) A332 Manchester (MAN) NET055 0930Z 1800Z A332

NET058 0215Z 0945Z(+1) A332 NET057 1600Z 0030Z(+1) A332

NET5321 1100Z 1420Z B738 Montreal Mirabel (YMX) NET5322 1515Z 1845Z B738

NET5323 1940Z 2300Z B738 NET5324 2350Z 0320Z(+1) B738

NET5306 1045Z 1345Z B752 Newark (EWR) NET5303 1125Z 1425Z B752

NET5304 2345Z 0245Z(+1) B752 NET5305 2330Z 0230Z(+1) B752

NET411 2145Z 0615Z(+1) B772 Paris (CDG) NET412 0900Z 1830Z B772

NET5232 1530Z 1815Z B738 Philadelphia (PHL) NET5231 1200Z 1430Z B738

NET401 1300Z 1800Z B772 San Francisco (SFO) NET402 2030Z 0100Z B772

NET5301 1230Z 1505Z A319 St. Maarten (SXM) NET5302 1615Z 1925Z A319

NET5303 1530Z 1805Z B752 NET5304 1915Z 2225Z B752

NET401 1300Z 0810Z(+1) B772 1 stop Tokyo (NRT) NET402 0955Z 0100Z(+1) B772 1 stop

NET5032 1130Z 1700Z B752 Vancouver (YVR) NET5031 1700Z 2245Z B752

NET5232 1530Z 0100Z(+1) B738 1 stop NET5033 0400Z 0945Z B752

NET5034 2330Z 0500Z(+1) B752 NET5231 0615Z 1430Z B738 1 stop

Miami (MIA) outbound Miami (MIA) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5405 2110Z 2200Z CRJ9 Boston (BOS) NET5406 0800 0850 CRJ9

NET5401 1330Z 1445Z CRJ9 Halifax (YHZ) NET5402 1525Z 1640Z CRJ9

NET5403 1720Z 1835Z CRJ9 NET5404 1915Z 2030Z CRJ9

NET5322 1515Z 1845Z B738 Miami (MIA) NET5321 1100Z 1420Z B738

NET5324 2350Z 0320Z(+1) B738 NET5323 1940Z 2300Z B738

NET5222 1200Z 1630Z B738 Vancouver (YVR) NET5221 0630Z 1100Z B738

Montreal Mirabel (YMX) outbound Montreal Mirabel (YMX) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET638 2345Z 0250Z(+1) B738 1 2 3 - 5 6 - Auckland (AKL) NET637 1930Z 2235Z B738 1 2 3 - 5 6 -

Nadi/Fiji (NAN) outbound Nadi/Fiji (NAN) inbound



to/from
NET5303 1125Z 1425Z B752 Miami (MIA) NET5306 1045Z 1345Z B752

NET5305 2330Z 0230Z(+1) B752 NET5304 2345Z 0245Z(+1) B752

NET5303 1125Z 1805Z B752 1 stop St. Maarten (SXM) NET5304 1915Z 0245Z(+1) B752 1 stop

Newark (EWR) outbound Newark (EWR) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET102 2330Z 0900Z(+1) B744 Athens (ATH) NET101 1000Z 2030Z B744

NET5112 1240Z 1340Z CRJ9 Boston (BOS) NET5111 1100Z 1200Z CRJ9

NET5114 1620Z 1720Z CRJ9 NET5113 1420Z 1520Z CRJ9

NET5116 2000Z 2100Z CRJ9 NET5115 1800Z 1900Z CRJ9

NET5118 2320Z 0020Z(+1) CRJ9 NET5117 2140Z 2240Z CRJ9

NET5120 0300Z 0359Z CRJ9 NET5119 0120Z 0220Z CRJ9

NET072 2335Z 0630Z(+1) A332 Manchester (MAN) NET071 1400Z 2155Z A332

NET5202 2300Z 0445Z(+1) B752 Vancouver (YVR) NET5201 1640Z 2145Z B752

New York (JFK) outbound New York (JFK) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET640 0700Z 0840Z B738 1 2 3 - 5 6 - Auckland (AKL) NET639 0400Z 0555Z B738 1 2 3 - 5 6 -

Norfolk Island (NLK) outbound Norfolk Island (NLK) inbound



to/from
NET632 0220Z 0825Z B752 1 - - 4 - - 7 Auckland (AKL) NET631 1930Z 0215Z(+1) B752 - - 3 - - 6 7

NET634 2300Z 0645Z B752 1 stop - 2 - - 5 - - NET633 2000Z 0245Z(+1) B752 1 stop 1 - - 4 - - -

NET636 0335Z 1105Z B738 1 stop 1 - - 4 - - - NET635 2000Z 0235Z(+1) B738 1 stop - - - 4 - - 7

NET633 0400Z 0959Z B752 - 2 - - 5 - - Honolulu (HNL) NET634 1530Z 2330Z B752 - 2 - - 5 - -

NET634 2300Z 0100Z(+1) B752 - 2 - - 5 - - Rarotonga (RAR) NET633 0100Z 0245Z B752 - 2 - - 5 - -

NET636 0335Z 0535Z B738 1 - - 4 - - - NET635 0050Z 0235Z B738 1 - - 4 - - -

Papeete (PPT) outbound Papeete (PPT) inbound



to/from
NET3305 0200Z 0350Z A320 1 2 - 4 - 6 - Caracas (CCS) NET3304 1300Z 1450Z A320 1 - 3 - 5 - 7

NET4401 1815Z 2030Z CRJ9 Curacao (CUR) NET4400 1500Z 1715Z CRJ9

NET4403 0045Z 0300Z CRJ9 NET4402 2130Z 2345Z CRJ9

NET3304 1550Z 1950Z A320 1 - 3 - 5 - 7 Rio de Janeiro (GIG) NET3305 2050Z 0100Z(+1) A320 1 - 3 - 5 - 7

Paramaribo (PBM) outbound Paramaribo (PBM) inbound

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET2112 0845Z 1205Z A320 Athens (ATH) NET2111 0430Z 0800Z A320

NET2114 1705Z 2025Z A320 NET2113 1250Z 1620Z A320

NET3132 0815Z 1035Z B738 Lisbon (LIS) NET3131 0500Z 0715Z B738

NET3134 1450Z 1610Z B738 NET3133 1135Z 1350Z B738

NET1112 0730Z 0900Z A320 Manchester (MAN) NET1111 0515Z 0645Z A320

NET1114 1200Z 1330Z A320 NET1113 0945Z 1115Z A320

NET1116 1630Z 1800Z A320 NET1115 1415Z 1545Z A320

NET412 0900Z 1830Z B772 Miami (MIA) NET411 2045Z 0615Z(+1) B772

NET021 1300Z 0045Z(+1) A332 - 2 - - - 6 - Tokyo (NRT) NET022 2300Z 1045Z(+1) A332 1 - - - 5 - -

Paris (CDG) outbound Paris (CDG) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET112 0845Z 0330Z(+1) B744 1 stop Athens (ATH) NET111 1500 1340(+1) B744 1 stop

NET611 0435Z 1230Z A332 1 stop Auckland (AKL) NET612 1830Z 0330Z(+1) A332 1 stop

NET613 1455Z 0015Z(+1) A332 1 stop Christchurch (CHC) NET614 0400Z 1330Z A332

NET611 0435Z 0800Z A332 Melbourne (MEL) NET612 2330Z 0330Z(+1) A332

NET112 0845Z 1400Z B744 Singapore (SIN) NET111 0100Z 0540Z B744

NET613 1455Z 1900Z A332 Sydney (SYD) NET614 0840Z 1330Z A332

Perth (PER) outbound Perth (PER) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5231 1200Z 1430Z B738 Miami (MIA) NET5232 1530Z 1815Z B738

NET5232 1915Z 0100Z(+1) B738 Vancouver (YVR) NET5231 0615Z 1100Z B738

Philadelphia (PHL) outbound Philadelphia (PHL) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET011 0000Z 0235Z A332 - - 3 - 5 - 7 Kota Kinabalu (BKI) NET012 0400Z 0635Z A332 - - 3 - 5 - 7

NET012 0745Z 1945Z A332 - - 3 - 5 - 7 Manchester (MAN) NET011 1100Z 2300Z A332 - 2 - 4 - 6 -

NET666 1015Z 1915Z A332 - - 3 - - 6 - Sydney (SYD) NET665 2030Z 0555Z(+1) A332 - 2 - - 5 - -

NET024 0845Z 1915Z A332 - - - 4 - - - Zurich (ZRH) NET023 1900Z 0630Z(+1) A332 - - 3 - - - -

Phuket (HKT) outbound Phuket (HKT) inbound



to/from
NET634 0215Z 0645Z B752 - - 3 - - 6 - Auckland (AKL) NET633 2000Z 2350Z B752 1 - - 4 - - -

NET636 0635Z 1105Z B738 1 - - 4 - - - NET635 2000Z 2350Z B738 - - - 4 - - 7

NET633 0100Z 0959Z B752 1 stop - 2 - - 5 - - Honolulu (HNL) NET634 1530Z 0100Z(+1) B752 1 stop - 2 - - 5 - -

NET633 0100Z 0245Z B752 - 2 - - 5 - - Papeete (PPT) NET634 2300Z 0100Z(+1) B752 - 2 - - 5 - -

NET635 0050Z 0235Z B738 1 - - 4 - - - NET636 0335Z 0535Z B738 1 - - 4 - - -

Rarotonga (RAR) outbound Rarotonga (RAR) inbound



to/from
NET3305 2050Z 0350Z(+1) A320 1 stop 1 - 3 - 5 - 7 Caracas (CCS) NET3304 1300Z 1950Z A320 1 stop 1 - 3 - 5 - 7

NET3305 2050Z 0100Z(+1) A320 1 - 3 - 5 - 7 Paramaribo (PBM) NET3304 1550Z 1950Z A320 1 - 3 - 5 - 7

Rio de Janeiro (GIG) outbound Rio de Janeiro (GIG) inbound



to/from
NET1168 0815Z 1045Z A320 Amsterdam (AMS) NET1167 0500Z 0715Z A320

NET1154 1630Z 1930Z A320 Manchester (MAN) NET1153 1230Z 1530Z A320

NET516 2100Z 0900Z(+1) B744 - - 3 - 5 - 7 Singapore (SIN) NET515 1550Z 0350Z(+1) B744 - 2 - 4 - 6 -

Rome (FCO) outbound Rome (FCO) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5737 1550Z 1610Z DHC6 St. Maarten (SXM) NET5736 1500Z 1520Z DHC6

NET5739 1850Z 1910Z DHC6 NET5738 1800Z 1820Z DHC6

NET5741 2150Z 2210Z DHC6 NET5740 2100Z 2120Z DHC6

Saba (SAB) outbound Saba (SAB) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5182 1550Z 1820Z CRJ9 Denver (DEN) NET5181 1250Z 1520Z CRJ9

NET5184 2210Z 0040Z(+1) CRJ9 NET5183 1900Z 2130Z CRJ9

NET402 2030Z 0100Z(+1) B772 Miami (MIA) NET401 1300Z 2000Z B772

NET5192 1500Z 1620Z CRJ9 Los Angeles (LAX) NET5191 1300Z 1420Z CRJ9

NET5194 1900Z 2020Z CRJ9 NET5193 1700Z 1820Z CRJ9

NET5196 2300Z 0020Z(+1) CRJ9 NET5195 2100Z 2220Z CRJ9

NET5198 0300Z 0420Z CRJ9 NET5197 0100Z 0220Z CRJ9

NET401 2130Z 0810Z(+1) B772 Tokyo (NRT) NET402 0955Z 1900Z B772

San Francisco (SFO) outbound San Francisco (SFO) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET4501 1820Z 2035Z CRJ9 Curacao (CUR) NET4500 1505Z 1720Z CRJ9

NET4503 0050Z 0305Z CRJ9 NET4502 2135Z 2350Z CRJ9

San Jose CR (SJO) outbound San Jose CR (SJO) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5713 1700Z 1810Z F100 Bonaire (BON) NET5712 1500Z 1610Z F100

NET5715 2100Z 2210Z F100 NET5714 1900Z 2010Z F100

NET5092 1815Z 2215Z B752 Boston (BOS) NET5091 1300Z 1700Z B752

San Juan PR (SJU) outbound San Juan PR (SJU) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5723 1730Z 1840Z F100 Curacao (CUR) NET5726 1530Z 1640Z F100

NET5725 2110Z 2220Z F100 NET5728 1920Z 2030Z F100

Santo Domingo (SDQ) outbound Santo Domingo (SDQ) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET3303 2200Z 0650Z(+1) A320 1 stop - 2 - 4 - 6 - Caracas (CCS) NET3302 1200Z 2050Z A320 1 stop - 2 - 4 - 6 -

NET3303 2200Z 0230Z(+1) A320 - 2 - 4 - 6 - Lima (LIM) NET3302 1630Z 2050Z A320 - 2 - 4 - 6 -

Sao Paulo (GRU) outbound Sao Paulo (GRU) inbound



to/from
NET511 1530Z 0655Z(+1) B772 1 stop Amsterdam (AMS) NET512 1130Z 2145Z B772 1 stop

NET112 1559Z 0330Z(+1) B744 Athens (ATH) NET111 1200Z 2250Z B744

NET501 1000Z 1930Z B744 Auckland (AKL) NET502 2145Z 0815Z B744

NET001 1310Z 2230Z B744 NET002 0330Z 1400Z B744

NET513 1555Z 0355Z(+1) B744 1 - 3 - 5 - 7 Copenhagen (CPH) NET514 2045Z 0845Z(+1) B744 1 2 - 4 - 6 -

NET4111 0000Z 0345Z A332 Hong Kong (HKG) NET4112 1530Z 1900Z A332

NET521 1715Z 0400Z(+1) B772 - 2 - 4 - - 7 Johannesburg (JNB) NET522 1030Z 2045Z B772 1 - 3 - 5 - -

NET511 1530Z 2340Z B772 Kuwait (KWI) NET512 1830Z 0230Z(+1) B772

NET002 1530Z 0535Z(+1) B744 Manchester (MAN) NET001 2230Z 1130Z(+1) B744

NET505 0400Z 1110Z B772 - - 3 - 5 - 7 Melbourne (MEL) NET506 1410Z 2200Z B772 - - 3 - 5 - 7

NET111 0100Z 0540Z B744 Perth (PER) NET112 0845Z 1400Z B744

NET515 1550Z 0350Z(+1) B744 - 2 - 4 - 6 - Rome (FCO) NET516 2100Z 0900Z(+1) B744 - - 3 - 5 - 7

NET503 1145Z 1900Z B744 Sydney (SYD) NET504 2300Z 0700Z B744

NET4101 0000Z 0655Z B772 Tokyo (NRT) NET4102 0930Z 1630Z B772

NET4103 0500Z 1155Z B772 NET4104 1400Z 2100Z B772

NET4111 0000Z 0845Z A332 1 stop NET4112 1000Z 1900Z A332 1 stop

NET506 0000Z 1245Z B772 1 - - 4 - 6 - Zurich (ZRH) NET505 1415Z 0200Z(+1) B772 - 2 - 4 - 6 -

Singapore (SIN) outbound Singapore (SIN) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5717 1700Z 1830Z F100 Bonaire (BON) NET5716 1430Z 1600Z F100

NET5719 2230Z 0000Z(+1) F100 NET5718 1920Z 2100Z F100

NET5731 1800Z 1920Z F100 Curacao (CUR) NET5730 1600Z 1720Z F100

NET5733 2220Z 2340Z F100 NET5732 2010Z 2130Z F100

NET092 2115Z 0515Z(+1) A332 Manchester (MAN) NET091 1145Z 1945Z A332

NET5302 1615Z 1925Z A319 Miami (MIA) NET5301 1230Z 1505Z A319

NET5304 1915Z 2225Z B752 NET5303 1530Z 1805Z B752

NET5304 1915Z 0145Z(+1) B752 1 stop Newark (EWR) NET5303 1125z 1805Z B752 1 stop

NET5736 1500Z 1520Z DHC6 Saba (SAB) NET5737 1550Z 1610Z DHC6

NET5738 1800Z 1820Z DHC6 NET5739 1850Z 1910Z DHC6

NET5740 2100Z 2120Z DHC6 NET5741 2150Z 2210Z DHC6

St. Maarten (SXM) outbound St. Maarten (SXM) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET601 1900Z 2230Z B738 Auckland (AKL) NET602 2320Z 0220Z(+1) B738

NET603 0125Z 0445Z A320 NET604 0615Z 0915Z A320

NET6101 0030Z 0155Z A320 Brisbane (BNE) NET6102 2200Z 2330Z A320

NET6103 0525Z 0650Z A320 NET6104 0255Z 0425Z A320

NET613 2015Z 0015Z(+1) A332 Christchurch (CHC) NET614 0400Z 0730Z A332

NET661 0445Z 1100Z A332 1 - - 4 - - 7 Denpasar/Bali (DPS) NET662 1300Z 1840Z A332 1 - - 4 - - 7

NET645 2030Z 0620Z A332 1 - 3 - 5 - 7 Hong Kong (HKG) NET646 1015Z 1820Z A332 - 2 - 4 - 6 7

NET663 2100Z 0415Z(+1) A332 1 - - 4 - - - Kota Kinabalu (BKI) NET664 0530Z 1230Z A332 - 2 - - 5 - -

NET6203 2000Z 2120Z A320 Melbourne (MEL) NET6204 2220Z 2340Z A320

NET6201 0320Z 0440Z B738 NET6202 0540Z 0700Z B738

NET6205 0800Z 0920Z B738 NET6206 1020Z 1140Z B738

NET614 0840Z 1330Z A332 Perth (PER) NET613 1455Z 1900Z A332

NET665 2030Z 0555Z(+1) A332 - 2 - - 5 - - Phuket (HKT) NET666 1015Z 1915Z A332 - - 3 - - 6 -

NET504 2300Z 0700Z(+1) B744 Singapore (SIN) NET503 1145Z 1900Z B744

Sydney (SYD) outbound Sydney (SYD) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET642 2330Z 0930Z(+1) B744 Auckland (AKL) NET641 1030Z 2100Z B744

NET020 0300Z 1330Z A332 - - 3 - - - 7 Copenhagen (CPH) NET019 1015Z 2045Z A332 1 - - - 5 - -

NET4112 1000Z 1430Z A332 Hong Kong (HKG) NET4111 0445Z 0845Z A332

NET018 1100Z 2200Z A332 1 - - - - - - Manchester (MAN) NET017 2200Z 0930Z(+1) A332 - - - - - - 7

NET402 0955Z 0100Z(+1) B772 1 stop Miami (MIA) NET401 2100Z 0810Z(+1) B772 1 stop

NET022 2300Z 1045Z A332 1 - - - 5 - - Paris (CDG) NET021 1300Z 0045Z(+1) A332 - 2 - - - 6 -

NET402 0955Z 1900Z B772 San Francisco (SFO) NET401 2130Z 0810Z(+1) B772

NET4102 0930Z 1630Z B772 Singapore (SIN) NET4101 0000Z 0655Z B772

NET4104 1400Z 2100Z B772 NET4103 0500Z 1155Z B772

NET4112 1000Z 1900Z A332 1 stop NET4111 0000Z 0845Z A332 1 stop

NET802 0855Z 1740Z B744 Vancouver (YVR) NET801 2215Z 0725Z(+1) B744

NET020 0300Z 1650Z A332 1 stop - - 3 - - - 7 Zurich (ZRH) NET019 0700Z 2045Z A332 1 - - - 5 - -

Tokyo Narita (NRT) outbound Tokyo Narita (NRT) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET5204 1045Z 2230Z B752 1 stop Honolulu (HNL) NET5203 0000Z 1125Z B752 1 stop

NET5204 1045Z 1530Z B752 Vancouver (YVR) NET5203 0655Z 1125Z B752

NET5206 1715Z 2200Z B752 NET5205 2315Z 0345Z(+1) B752

Toronto (YYZ) outbound Toronto (YYZ) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET1176 2040Z 2350Z A319 Manchester (MAN) NET1175 1730Z 1940Z A319

Tripoli (TIP) outbound Tripoli (TIP) inbound
daily daily



to/from
NET1178 1410Z 1650Z A319 Manchester (MAN) NET1177 1030Z 1310Z A319

NET1180 2140Z 2320Z A319 NET1179 1800Z 2040Z A319

Tunis (TUN) outbound Tunis (TUN) inbound
daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET104 1930Z 0615Z(+1) B744 Athens (ATH) NET103 0800Z 1945Z B744

NET5004 1730Z 2245Z B752 Boston (BOS) NET5001 1215Z 1720Z B752

NET5002 0545Z 1100Z B752 NET5003 2215Z 0320Z(+1) B752

NET5211 1800Z 2135Z B738 Chicago (ORD) NET5212 2230Z 0205Z(+1) B738

NET5186 1545Z 1815Z CRJ9 Denver (DEN) NET5185 1215Z 1500Z CRJ9

NET5188 2240Z 0125Z(+1) CRJ9 NET5187 1910Z 2155Z CRJ9

NET5204 1645Z 2230Z B752 Honolulu (HNL) NET5203 0000Z 0540Z B752

NET5154 1620Z 1850Z CRJ9 Los Angeles (LAX) NET5151 1300Z 1530Z CRJ9

NET5156 2250Z 0120Z(+1) CRJ9 NET5153 1930Z 2200Z CRJ9

NET5152 0520Z 0750Z CRJ9 NET5155 0200Z 0430Z CRJ9

NET064 2315Z 0815Z(+1) A332 Manchester (MAN) NET063 1000Z 1900Z A332

NET062 0500Z 1400Z A332 NET061 1800Z 0100Z(+1) A332

NET5241 1400Z 1915Z B752 Mexico City (MEX) NET5242 2030Z 0150Z(+1) B752

NET5031 1700Z 2230Z B752 Miami (MIA) NET5032 1030Z 1600Z B752

NET5033 0400Z 0945Z B752 NET5232 1530Z 0300Z(+1) B738 1 stop

NET5231 0615Z 1430Z B738 1 stop NET5034 2330Z 0500Z(+1) B752

NET5221 0630Z 1100Z B738 Montreal Mirabel (YMX) NET5222 1200Z 1630Z B738

NET5201 1640Z 2145Z B752 New York (JFK) NET5202 2300Z 0445Z(+1) B752

NET5231 0615Z 1100Z B738 Philadelphia (PHL) NET5232 1915Z 0300Z(+1) B738

NET801 2215Z 0725Z(+1) B744 Tokyo (NRT) NET802 0855Z 1740Z B744

NET5203 0655Z 1125Z B752 Toronto (YYZ) NET5204 1045Z 1530Z B752

NET5205 2315Z 0345Z(+1) B752 NET5206 1715Z 2200Z B752

Vancouver (YVR) outbound Vancouver (YVR) inbound
daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily

daily daily



to/from
NET6514 0830Z 1200Z B738 Johannesburg (JNB) NET6513 0500Z 0730Z B738

Zanzibar (ZNZ) outbound Zanzibar (ZNZ) inbound
daily daily



to/from
NET1166 1935Z 2115Z A320 Amsterdam (AMS) NET1165 1700Z 1835Z A320

NET019 0700Z 0850Z A332 1 - - - 5 - - Copenhagen (CPH) NET020 1500Z 1650Z A332 - - 3 - - - 7

NET1152 0930Z 1130Z A319 Manchester (MAN) NET1151 0630Z 0830Z A319

NET505 1415Z 1110Z(+1) B772 1 stop - 2 - 4 - 6 - Melbourne (MEL) NET506 1410Z 1245Z(+1) B772 1 stop - - 3 - 5 - 7

NET023 1900Z 0630Z(+1) A332 - - 3 - - - - Phuket (HKT) NET024 0845Z 1915Z A332 - - - 4 - - -

NET505 1415Z 0200Z(+1) B772 - 2 - 4 - 6 - Singapore (SIN) NET506 0000Z 1245Z B772 1 - - 4 - 6 -

NET019 0700Z 2045Z A332 1 stop 1 - - - 5 - - Tokyo (NRT) NET020 0300Z 1650Z A332 1 stop - - 3 - - - 7

daily daily

Zurich (ZRH)outbound Zurich (ZRH) inbound
daily daily


